
Pastries & Breads
2.25Croissant
2.75Original Bagel w/ Cream Cheese

2.75Blueberry Bagel w/ Cream Cheese

2.75Cinnamon Raisin Bagel w/ Cream Cheese

sugar, chocolate chip, oatmeal raisin, peanut butter

1.50Blueberry Muffin
2.00Brownie
2.00Petit Fors (Little Cakes)

5.00Assorted Cake Slices
1.75Scones
1.25Coffee Cake Pullmen
1.00Cookies

1.50Cronut (Croissant Donut)

To-Go Coffee Box
comes with 8oz cups(12), sugar, cream, & stir sticks

24.0096oz Drip Coffee

2.50

Cold Drinks
Hand Shaken Iced Tea

2.50Hand Shaken Flavored Tea
2.50Lemonade
3.75Iced Chai Latte
3.75Iced Mocha Latte
4.25Iced Matcha Latte

Stok Cold Brew VANILLA  3.50 REGULAR  3.50

20oz

Espresso Shot
TRIPLE

3.50
DOUBLE

2.50
SINGLE

1.50

black, green, lemon

Hot Drinks
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Matcha Latte
Chai Latte
Mocha Latte
Flavored Hot Tea

Drip Coffee

16oz

3.25
4.50
4.50
5.50
4.25
4.25
2.00

3.00
2.95

12oz

2.50
3.50
3.50
5.00
3.25
3.75
1.75

2.50
2.50

8oz

1.75
2.50
2.50
4.50
2.25
2.75
1.50

2.00
2.00Hot Chocolate



Donuts

Donut Holes

1.50Apple Filled
1.25Chocolate
1.50Chocolate Hazelnut
1.25Glazed

Chocolate 
Pink
Chocolate & Caramel 

1/2 DOZEN  3.50
DOZEN  6.00

Ice Cream

Sorbet
Vanilla
Flavor of the Month

Turtle Fudge
Texas Praline
Key Lime

2.25
SINGLE SCOOP DOUBLE SCOOP

3.25

2.25
SINGLE SCOOP DOUBLE SCOOP

3.25

Pina Colada Mango

Dark Chocolate
White Chocolate

Simple / Plain

Lavender
Caramel
Pumpkin Spice
Hazelnut

Peppermint
Vanilla Swiss Chocolate

Strawberry
Blueberry
Cherry
Energy Boost
Immunity Boost

Toppings
Chocolate Sauce
White Chocolate Sauce
Caramel Sauce
Maraschino Cherries
Walnuts
Reese’s Pieces
Rainbow Sprinkles

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

0.50
0.50
0.50

PER PUMP 0.50

Syrups

choice of syrup

Milkshakes 20oz12oz

Vanilla
Custom Flavor

3.75 4.95
4.25 5.45


